Feldtest Reiten / Test en terrain Equitation

Chevenez 31.10.2023
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1 |Aluna HCW CH 67AA605 |23.4.2020 |[F |CH  |Arko Junior PMS  |Pilotdino S Wiithrich Claudia & 4455 |Zunzgen BL [165 8.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.00{7.50 |8.00 |7.50 7.67|7.50 |7.50 |7.50 |7.00 7.38] 7.68 1 7.50 19.00

Hansruedi

23 |Gina CH 68AA411 (452020 |F |CH |Glamourdale Dutch Dormello  |D Horisberger Tamara 2735 |Champoz BE [160 8.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.67|7.50 |8.00 |7.00 7.50]7.00 |7.50 |7.50 |8.00 7.50] 7.56 2 9.00 (9.00

25 |Heaven's Prince CH  |68AA718 [15.05.2020 |M |CH  |Andiamo Semilly  |Couleur Rubin S Walther Erika 3110 |Minsingen  |BE |169 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.0018.00 |8.50 |8.25 8.25|8.00 |7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7.38] 7.54 3 9.00 (9.00

13 |Grappa RR CH 68AA569 [19.5.2020 |[F |CH |Callaho's Benicio  |De Niro D Reusser Hans Rudolf 3255 |Rapperswil BE |BE |164 8.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.00{7.00 |7.00 |6.25 6.75|7.50 |7.00 |7.50 |8.00 7500 7.42 4 9.00 (9.00

3 |Diamantis CAC CH 68AA601 |2452020 |[M |CH |Diamantde Semilly |Cartani S Busslinger Kevin 2735 |Champoz BE [168 8.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.67|7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.007.00 |6.50 (8.00 |8.00 7.38] 17.35 5 9.00 (850

12 |Cutips du Tiétre CH 67AA890 (18.3.2020 M |CH |Caruso KER Andiamo S Miiller Peter & Silvia 1587 |Constantine |VD (166 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.0018.00 |8.00 |7.50 7.83]7.00 |7.00 |7.50 |7.00 743 732 6 8.00 (9.00

4  |FINE NIRO de Oxalis  |68AA627 [1.6.2020 M |CH |For Romance De Niro D Bulloni Barbara 4207 |Bretzwil BL [168 8.00 |8.00 |8.00 8.0016.50 |6.50 |6.50 6.507.00 |7.00 |7.50 |8.00 7.38] 7.29 7 9.00 (9.00

CH
15 |Valentin-M CH 68AA536 (13.5.2020 |[M |CH  |Vivino Conteur D Horisberger Philippe et Esther 2733 |Pontenet BE [177 7.00 |8.00 |8.00 7.67|6.00 |7.00 |6.00 6.33]7.00 |7.50 (8.50 |8.00 7.750 7.25 8 9.00 (9.00
22 |Chelsea du Pré Mo CH |67AA888 |26.5.2020 |F |CH |Caruso KER Lupicor S Studer Philippe et 2800 |Delémont JU [162 7.00 |8.00 |7.00 7.33|7.50 |7.00 |7.50 7.33]7.00 |7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.000 7.22 9 9.00 (9.00
Jacky
8 |GB Caithan CH 67AA663 |20.5.2020 |[M |CH |Cestuy la de I'Esque |GB Scendix S Keller Daniela 5722 |Granichen AG |169 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.00 |7.00 |6.50 6.83]7.50 |7.50 |8.00 |8.00 7.750 719 10 9.00 (9.00
AA
26 |Vickiticki de Luxe CH |68AA447 |13.05.2020 [F  |CH  |Maracana Ferro D Schlechten Ursula 2572 |Sutz BE [172 8.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.33]7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.006.50 |7.00 |7.50 |8.00 7250 719 10 9.00 (9.00
27 |Etoile d'espoire CH 68AA048 (28.06.2020 [M |CH  |Romando de Calvaro Z S Walther Erika 3110 |Minsingen  |BE |165 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.50 |8.00 |7.75 7.75]6.50 |6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.75) 717 12 8.00 (9.00
I'Abbaye
7 |Cachemire de Monfirak |67AA624 (452020 |M |CH |Cachacco Blue Ishan S Favre Rebecca 2613 |Villeret BE [170 7.00 |7.00 |6.00 6.67|7.50 |9.00 |8.00 8.1716.50 |6.50 |6.50 |7.00 6.63] 7.16 13 8.00 (9.00
CH
6 |Benito vom Eigen CH |68AA434 |7.6.2020 M |CH |Baileys vom llum  |Lord Z S Schneeberger 4204 |Himmelried SO [160 7.00 |8.00 |7.00 7.33|7.50 |7.50 |7.75 7.58]6.50 |6.50 |7.00 |6.00 6.50] 7.4 14 8.00 (9.00
Jirg
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19 |Ragnar de la Cornoline |67AA611 |6.4.2020 |M |CH |Cachacco Blue Reichsgraf S Gerber Ludovic 2952 |Cornol JU [167 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.007.00 |8.00 |6.75 7.25]7.00 |7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7131 713 15 7.50 19.00

CH
21 |Vivida-Bella de Oxalis |68AA655 |19.5.2020 |F |CH |Vivaldos Destano D Baumann Markus 2748 |Souboz-Les- |BE |168 7.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.33]6.50 |7.00 |7.00 6.83]7.00 |7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7131 7.0 16 8.00 (9.00
AA CH Ecorcheresses
10 |La Papaya CH 66AA118 [20.5.2020 |[F |CH |Pacific des Essarts |Landjuweel St.  |S Aubry Claudia 2350 |Saignelégier [JU |157 6.00 |7.00 |8.00 7.007.00 |7.00 |7.75 7.25]6.50 |6.50 |7.50 |7.50 7.000 7.08 17 8.50 (9.00
Hubert
9 |ACK Valoroso CH 67AA532 (2252020 M |CH |Virtuoso Semilly GB Scendix S Canino- Salvatore & 4586 |Kyburg- SO (169 8.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.33]|7.00 |7.50 |7.25 7.25]6.50 |6.50 (6.50 |7.00 6.63] 7.07 18 9.00 (9.00
Aeberhardt Esther Buchegg
16 |Percy vom Eigen CH  |68AA033 |3.52020 M |CH |Porthos ter Sarren |For Pleasure S Wiggli Urs und 4206 |Seewen SO |SO (164 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00/7.50 |8.00 |7.50 7.67|7.00 6.50 |6.50 |6.00 6.50] 7.06 19 7.00 18.00
Schnieper
Rarhara
24 |Nice Comm'elle 68AA301 [10.08.2020 [F  |CH  |Commtoi Radolin S Guerdat Christiane 2800 |Delémont JU [162 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.0018.00 |8.00 |7.50 7.83]7.00 |5.00 |7.00 |6.00 6.25] 7.03 20 9.00 (9.00
2 |Scandal des Prés CH |68AA284 [29.2.2020 |F |CH |Stakkato Gold Quidam de Rével |S Ledermann- Ueli et Chantal  |2608 |Montagne-de- |BE |164 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00(8.00 |7.50 |7.50 7.67(6.00 |[5.50 |6.50 |7.50 6.38) 7.02 21 9.00 19.00
Schaller Courtelary
14 |Millénium du Courtils |67AA977 (10.5.2020 |[M |CH |Modesto Lincolm L S Jubin Nicolas 2907 |Rocourt JUu (170 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7.1716.50 |7.00 |7.00 |7.00 6.88] 7.02 21 7.50 19.00
CH
17 |Lovely des Oeuches  |68AA119 |24.2020 |M |CH |Landjuweel St. Henzo S Buchwalder Yvan 2884 |Montenol JU [167 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7.1716.50 |6.00 |7.00 |6.50 6.50] 6.89 23 7.50 19.00
CH Hubert

18 |Carelle du Pré Mo CH |67AA856 |14.5.2020 |[F |CH |Caruso KER Tanael du Serein |S Studer Philippe et Jacky 2800 |Delémont JU (160 7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.00{7.00 |7.00 |7.00 7.0016.00 |7.00 |6.50 |6.50 6.50] 6.83 24 9.00 (9.00

5 |llona CH 68AA310 (2342020 |[F |CH |I'm Special de Muze |Dream Boy S Berger Jakob 3128 |Rimligen BE [170 7.00 |6.00 |7.00 6.67|7.00 |7.50 |7.00 7.17]6.00 |6.00 |6.50 |6.00 6.13] 6.66 25 7.00 19.00

11 |Isidor des Rivieres CH |67AA975 |26.5.2020 (M |CCH |Ishan Flatteur S Di Fulvio Patrizia 2950 |Courtemautruy|JU |153 6.00 |6.00 |6.00 6.006.50 |6.50 |6.50 6.50|7.00 |6.00 |6.50 |7.00 6.63] 6.38 HC|8.50 [9.00

20 |Luvaletto AG CH 68AA766 (11.6.2020 M |CH |Luan For Pleasure S Girard Alain 4421 |St. Pantaleon |SO 0.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00{0.00 |0.00 |0.00 0.00]0.00 {0.00 {0.00 |0.00 0.00] 0.00 NPJ0.00 |0.00
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